
BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST
  12 - 6 OZ BREASTS PER BAG

BONELESS PORK CHOPS
  12 - 5OZ  PORK CHOPS

USDA CHOICE
BONELESS FILLET OF SIRLOIN
6 - 6 OZ BEEF FILLET OF SIRLOIN STEAKS BBQ PULLED PORK

 IN OUR SPECIAL BBQ SAUCE
  2 LB  FOIL PAN “HEAT N EAT”

BACON PAC
OUR OWN HOMEMADE BACON
  1 LB EACH
       APPLE WOOD
       HICKORY
       PEPPER  BACON

GIFT CARDS
GIFT CARDS DO

NOT EXPIRE NO  FEES
CAN BE USED ON ANY
PRODUCT IN OUR SHOP

BRATWURST ASSORTMENT
  1 EACH
         5ct Smoked Original Brats
          5ct Wild Rice Brats
          5ct Cheddar Cheese Brats
          5ct Smoked Cheddar Cheese Brats

GROUND BEEF
10 -  1 LB PKGS FRESH FROZEN

SNACK STICK BOX
 BEEF & CHEESE -  TERIYAKI

          SWEET BBQ  - ORIGINAL
    (EACH IN 12 OZ ZIPLOCK PKGS)

     THANK YOU
    FOR

    SUPPORTING

$56.00
$60.00

$25.00

$40.00

$28.00

$20.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$45.00

81% Lean

93% Lean
85% Lean

$65.00

80% Lean Ground
Beef Patties

12 - ¼ LB Patties Per 3 Lb Pkg

$28.00

Track & Field

TRIPLE DOZEN BUNDLE
12 -  6oz FILET OF SIRLOIN

       12 -  5oz BONELESS PORK CHOPS
       12 -  4oz BONELESS SKINLESS
                            CHICKEN BREASTS

$110.00

2024



Name (Print) Phone
Amount
Due

Total
Paid

Boneless Pork Chops

$30.00

$28.00

$30.00

$20.00

$45.00

$56.00

BBQ Pulled Pork 2lb

81% Lean Gr. Beef

Bratwurst Assortment

Bacon Pac

Snack Stick Box

Gift Cards

Triple Dozen Bundle

John Marshall

85% Lean Gr. Beef
$60.00

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

No.
Boxes

$25.00

$28.00

No.
Boxes

Total Boxes

93% Lean Gr. Beef
$65.00

Boneless Filet of Sirloin
$40.00

Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breasts

$110.00

$20.00

No.
Boxes

Total
Boxes

85% Lean Beef Patties2024


