GROUND BEEF

10 - 1 LB PKGS FRESH FROZEN

\$56.00 81% Lean

\$60.00 85% Lean

\$65.00 93% Lean



BONELESS PORK CHOPS

12 - 5OZ PORK CHOPS

\$25.00

INDIVIDUALLY FRESH FROZEN VACUUM SEALED



USDA CHOICE BONELESS FILLET OF SIRLOIN

6 - 6 OZ BEEF FILLET OF SIRLOIN STEAKS

\$40.00

INDIVIDUALLY FRESH FROZEN VACUUM SEALED



BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST

12 - 6 OZ BREASTS PER BAG

\$28.00



GIFT CARDS

GIFT CARDS DO NOT EXPIRE NO FEES CAN BE USED ON ANY PRODUCT IN OUR SHOP

80% Lean Ground **Beef Patties** 12 - 1/4 LB Patties Per 3 Lb Pkg



\$28.00

THANK YOU **FOR SUPPORTING**



2024 Track & Field

TRIPLE DOZEN BUNDLE

12 - 6oz FILET OF SIRLOIN

12 - 5oz BONELESS PORK CHOPS

12 - 4oz BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREASTS



\$110.00

BRATWURST ASSORTMENT

1 EACH

5ct Smoked Original Brats 5ct Wild Rice Brats 5ct Cheddar Cheese Brats 5ct Smoked Cheddar Cheese Brats

\$30.00

PEPPER BACON

INDIVIDUALLY FRESH FROZEN VACUUM SEALED

BACON PAC

OUR OWN HOMEMADE BACON 1 LB EACH APPLE WOOD **HICKORY**

INDIVIDUALLY FRESH FROZEN VACUUM SEALED

\$25.00

BBQ PULLED PORK

IN OUR SPECIAL BBQ SAUCE 2 LB FOIL PAN "HEAT N EAT"

\$20.00



SNACK STICK BOX

BEEF & CHEESE - TERIYAKI SWEET BBQ - ORIGINAL (EACH IN 12 OZ ZIPLOCK PKGS)

\$45.00





85% Lean Beef Patties \$28.00	85% Lean Gr. Beef \$60.00 81% Lean Gr. Beef \$56.00	Boneless Pork Chops \$25.00 93% Lean Gr. Beef \$65.00	Boneless Skinless Chicken Breasts \$28.00 Boneless Filet of Sirloin \$40.00	Bacon Pac \$30.00 Bratwurst Assortment \$30.00	Snack Stick Box \$45.00 BBQ Pulled Pork 2lb \$20.00	Gift Cards \$20.00 Triple Dozen Bundle \$110.00	
----------------------------------	--	--	--	---	---	--	--

2	024	ties	eef	eef	Seef	Sg	loin)	ess S	0	21b	O ×	ndle O	OS	es		
Name (Print)	Phone					No. Boxes							No. Boxes		Amount Due	Total Paid